
Année
Réforme 

retraite 2010

mesure 2012 

carrières 

longues 60 ans 

Réforme 

retraite 2013

Augmentation 

contribution 

retraite agent 

par année

Total 

contribution 

retraite agent

Augmentation 

contribution 

retraite agent 

depuis le 31 

décembre 2010

2010 7,85%

2011 0,27% 0,27% 8,12% 0,27%

2012 0,27% 0,27% 8,39% 0,54%

2013 0,27% 0,10% 0,37% 8,76% 0,91%

2014 0,27% 0,05% 0,06% 0,38% 9,14% 1,29%

2015 0,27% 0,05% 0,08% 0,40% 9,54% 1,69%

2016 0,27% 0,05% 0,08% 0,40% 9,94% 2,09%

2017 0,27% 0,08% 0,35% 10,29% 2,44%

2018 0,27% 0,27% 10,56% 2,71%

2019 0,27% 0,27% 10,83% 2,98%

2020 0,27% 0,27% 11,10% 3,25%
Augmentation 

cumulée 2,70% 0,25% 0,30% 3,25% 3,25%

Augmentation de la contribution retraite agent

depuis le 1er janvier 2011


